2450 MHz Harmonic Low Pass Filter EIA 0603, SMD P/N 2450LP14B100
Detail Specification:   10/08/13 Page 1 of 3
In mm
L ± ±
W ± ±
T ± ±
a ± ±
b

100% Tin
Operating Temperature -40 to +85°C
Part Number Explanation
Storage Temperature -40 to +85°C
Function
0.80
4 GND
2 IN/OUT 5 IN/OUT
1 GND
No.
2450LP14B100-EB-SMA (orderable p/n)
Terminal Configuration
0.10
GND
0.020 0.002 0.50
0.006 0.15
0.008 0.004
0.20
0.004 0.10
+.004/-.006 +0.1/-0.15
0.600.024
High Frequency Ceramic Solutions
0.0040.063 1.60 0.10
25 dB @ 3 x fo
35 dB @ 2 x fo
General Specifications
Frequency (MHz)
Insertion Loss (dB)
Attenuation (min.)
Attenuation (min.)
0.50 max.
2450LP14B100T (Reel Size: 4000pcs)
Power Capacity 3W max. (CW)
10/14/2019
Want the layout file or need us to revise
your layout to make sure is correct?
Send us a message at:
0.05
0.012
60.10 3 GND
Mounting Considerations
0.008
0.004 0.30 0.10
0.004
0.20
0.10
Land
Solder Resist
Through-hole (f0.35)
If DC Blocking is required,
use a 10-12pF capacitor
in the I/Os
a p
g
b
T
 


  
* *
0.25
0.25
0.25
0.55
GND
*Trace must be designed to a 50Ω
characteristic impedance based on
PCB material and thickness.
L
W